FREESTAINDING SINK
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Product size
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600x500x800 wu.

510x410 yu.

250 vu.

@ 35 yu.

655x280x545 uu.

11.7 an.

13 an.

EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangk

Product model :

NOVA 600/500
Barcode : 8851737043813

Freestanding sink
Single bow! without drainboard
Stainless steel

Silver

3.5-inch basket overflow drain, Odor-trap pipe, EMMA

600x500x800 mm.
510x410 mm.

250 mm.

@ 35 mm.
655x280x545 mm.
11.7 kg.

13 kg.

Tel. (+66) 02-033-5400 Fax. (+66) 02-033-5409 Email :

fo@eve.co.th




FREESTAINDING SINK
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